Pav Bhaji
Tikki Pav
Vada Pav
Masala Pav

Tomato Soup
Cream of broccoli
Cream of Mushroom
Vegetable Soup

Hot N Sour Soup
Sweet Corn Soup

MAIN COURSE

Butter Paneer

Kadai Paneer

Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Tikka Masala
Matar Paneer
Paneer Masala
Palak Paneer

Shahi Paneer

Mughiai Paneer Paneer Kofta

Mix Veg

Bhindi Masala
Bhindi Do Pyaza
Corn Palak

Sev Tamatar

Dudh Sev

Veg Kofta
Mushroom Masala
Matar Mushroom
Malai Kofia

Kaju Kofta

Kaju Curry

Kaju Paneer Masala
Chana Masala
Jeera Aloo

Aloo Gobhi Masala
Methi Matar Malai
Palak Matar Malai
Rajma Masala
Lehsuni Palak

190
120

60
160

160
245
245
160
215
215

310
300
330
330
310
300
320
320
330
270
260
270
270
240
270
280
320
330
330
330
350
350
250
220
220
290
290
250
290




Plain French Fries
Salted French Fries
Masala French Fries
Cheese French Fries
Peri Peri French Fries
Mayo French Fries

White Sauce Pizza

Corn Capsicum Pizza
Paneer Bhurji Pizza

Peri Peri Paneer Pizza
Chef Choice Special Pizza
Veggie Paradise Pizza

Al Funghi Pizza
Margherita Pizza
Barbeque Pizza

Masala Maggi

Cheese Masala Maggi
Poha Magg

Punjabi Tadka Maggi
Vegitable Cheese Maggi

Veg Cheese Nuggets
Corn Cheese Fritter
Paneer Anarkali

Aaja Nachle

Falafel Tikki

Spinach Corn Cigar Rall
Cheese Cigar Roll
Mexican Cigar Roll
Corn Cheese Cigar Roll
Noodles Cigar Roll
Saute Vegetable
Jalapeno Popper Cheese
Paneer Sticks

Veg Tempura

Chilli Paneer
Manchurian

Hakka Noodles

Crispy Com

Shazam Noodles
Honey Chilli Potato
Honey Chilli Mushroom

150
170
190
255
200
230

380
325
350
350
380
325
350
350
340

135
265
270
270
270

270
310
365
260
245
280
250
255
270
2435
270
265
340
240
290
270
180
230
270
290
290




TEA & COFFEE

Ginger Tea

Hot Coffee
Chocolate Hot Coffee
Cappuccino Coffee

Cold Coffee
Chocolate Cold Coffee
Cold With Brownie
Oreo Shake

Kitkat Shake

Aloo Tikki Burger

Veq Juicy Burger

Paneer Bhurji Burger
Paneer Barbeque Burger
Corn Tikki Burger

Mexican Burger

Veg Kabab Lajawab Burger
Double Decker Burger

_ SANDWICH

Bombay Masala Sandwich
Vegetable Cheese Sandwich
Cheese Chutney Sandwich
Corn Cheese Sandwich
Maggie Sandwich

Indori Sev Sandwich

Paneer Cheese Sandwich
Coleslaw Sandwich

Spaghetti Aglio E Olio Pasta
Pink Sauce Pasta

Thai Sauce Pasta

Red Sauce Pasta

White Sauce Pasta

Masala Macaroni Cheese Pasta

35
55
60
180

160
190
220
210
230

120
160
215
245
175
199
265
310

135
190
210
210
265
190
250
150

270
325
350
350
360
325




